Washington County, TX

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE

NO

HIGHWAY 290/36

JP TECHNOLOGY

DISTRICT ATTORNEY

DISTRICT ATTORNEY HOT CHECK

EMS

AMBULANCE SERVICE SUPPLEMENT PAYMENT
DISASTER RELIEF

EMS DONATION

CRIMINAL JUSTICE

RURAL ADDRESSING

NARCOTIC

LAW LIBRARY

CHECK AND PROCESS

SHERIFF ESCROW

CHILD FOSTER CARE

SNACK ACCOUNT

SCHOOL LAND DAMAGE

PERMANENT SCHOOL / AVAILABILITY
SCHOOL LAND IMPROVEMENT
DISTRICT ATTORNEY FORFEITURE ACCOUNT
SHERIFF FORFEITURE ACCOUNT
FORTFEITURE OF ASSETS ACCOUNT
RECORD MANAGEMENT PRESERVATION
OPEB FUNDING

DISTRICT CLERK RMP

COUNTY AND DISTRICT COUNTY TECH FUND
RECORD PRESERVATION

SEIZURE ACCOUNT

CELLULAR PHONE ACCOUNT

ARCHIEVE FEE COUNTY CLERK
PERSONNEL / EMPLOYEE TESTING
CONSTABLE PERCINT 1 TRAINING FUND
CONSTABLE PERCINT 2 TRAINING FUND
CONSTABLE PERCINT 3 TRAINING FUND

Beginning
Cash Balance
1,180,441.78
4,328,847.53

0.00
220,114.81
88,037.50
242,882.05
4,059.84
193,468.19
0.00

0.00
143,352.75
18,456.18
84,223.39
0.00

30,827.40

40,495.10

15,152.54

30,192.20

3,206.26
3,865.74
237,837.69
245,412.50
41,265.99
6,278.08
0.00
145,589.22
222,229.90
33,866.17
15,976.71
220,844.04
0.00

0.00
93,874.82
11,271.37
3,425.94
400.73
6,682.50

Revenues

535,501.69
98,335.82
0.00
123.08
971.29
153,294.89
435
381,744.38
0.00

0.00
9,915.03
38,768.73
309.55
0.00
1,455.19
174.12
16.41
317.77
183.77
183.77
11,436.00
274.80
160.68
6.72

0.00
7,146.99
248.84
504.66
59.46
1,746.11
0.00

0.00
6,160.00
10.31
3.67

0.43

7.15

Expenses

1,593,993.46
846,551.16
0.00
110,200.00
95.69
81,929.75
0.00
264,285.10
0.00

0.00
2,819.28
14,073.36
0.00

0.00
821.00
0.00
500.00
568.59
0.00

0.00
400.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
360.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
1,080.00
0.00

0.00
26,514.50
2,060.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Change
Assets

1,988.45
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Net Change
Liabilities
193,036.79
34,064.19
0.00

0.00

0.00
13,232.13
0.00
44,347.10
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Treasurers Report

Summary
Date Range: 08/01/2017 - 08/31/2017

Calculated Actual Calculated -
Ending Balance  Ending Balance Actual Ending
69,098.33 69,098.33 0.00
3,546,568.00 3,546,568.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
110,037.89 110,037.89 0.00
88,913.10 88,913.10 0.00
301,015.06 301,015.06 0.00
4,064.19 4,064.19 0.00
120,356.01 120,356.01 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
150,448.50 150,448.50 0.00
43,151.55 43,151.55 0.00
84,532.94 84,532.94 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
31,461.59 31,461.59 0.00
40,669.22 40,669.22 0.00
14,668.95 14,668.95 0.00
29,941.38 29,941.38 0.00
3,390.03 3,390.03 0.00
4,049.51 4,049.51 0.00
248,873.69 248,873.69 0.00
245,687.30 245,687.30 0.00
41,426.67 41,426.67 0.00
6,284.80 6,284.80 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
152,376.21 152,376.21 0.00
222,478.74 222,478.74 0.00
34,370.83 34,370.83 0.00
16,036.17 16,036.17 0.00
221,510.15 221,510.15 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
73,520.32 73,520.32 0.00
9,221.68 9,221.68 0.00
3,429.61 3,429.61 0.00
401.16 401.16 0.00
6,689.65 6,689.65 0.00
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Treasurers Report

Fund

-064 CONSTABLE PERCINT 4 TRAINING FUND
065 COMMUNITY SERVICE RESTITUTION
066 TXLTD TAX REFUNDING
067 INTEREST AND SINKING FUND
068 LTD TAX NOTES, SERIES 2007
069 FINGERPRINT CONSTRUCTION
070 COURTHOUSE SECURITY
071 DISTRICT COURT ARCHIEVE FUND
072 UNCLAIMED AND ABANDONED PROPERTY
073 HOMELAND SECURITY
074 WC TX COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM
075 JAILBOARD
076 TOBACCO SETTLEMENT
077 JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 4 PAYABLE
078 SHERIFF EQUIPMENT
080 CLERK ELECTIONS ACCOUNT
081 HAVA GRANT EQUIPMENT ACCOUNT
082 JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 3 PAYABLE
083 JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 2 PAYABLE
084 JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 1 PAYABLE
085 BRAZOS VALLEY HOME CONSORTIUM
086 2008 HEALTH PILOT GRANT
087 TDRA
088 BAIL BOND ACCOUNT
089 SHERIFF GRANT FUND
090 BPA/DA SEIZURE ACCOUNT
091 SO TRAINING FUND
092 SO DONATION FUND
093 HOTEL/ MOTEL TAX
094 HEALTHY COUNTY REWARDS
095 ENVIRONMENTAL CLEARING
096 CO. ATTY. PRETRIAL DIVERSION
097 GENERAL FIXED ASSETS
098 PAYROLL CLEARING FUND
099 POOLED CASH

Date Range: 08/01/2017 - 08/31/2017

Beginning Net Change Net Change Calculated Actual Calculated -
Cash Balance Revenues Expenses Assets Liabilities Ending Balance Ending Balance Actual Ending
5,769.72 5.70 979.09 0.00 0.00 4,796.33 4,796.33 0.00
56,418.64 60.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 56,479.05 56,479.05 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
887,300.18 3,546.17 64,300.00 0.00 0.00 826,546.35 826,546.35 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
128,137.26 2,041.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 130,179.25 130,179.25 0.00
15,470.00 340.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,810.00 15,810.00 0.00
17,901.91 19.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,921.86 17,921.86 0.00
539.37 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 539.97 539.97 0.00
592.63 0.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 593.26 593.26 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
91,257.44 102.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 91,359.63 91,359.63 0.00
11,607.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,934.01 14,541.66 14,541.66 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
27,947.17 31.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,978.46 27,978.46 0.00
3,440.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,440.00 3,440.00 0.00
15,940.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,873.68 11,066.92 11,066.92 0.00
16,018.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,042.54 13,975.91 13,975.91 0.00
12,333.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,730.15 16,063.83 16,063.83 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
27,069.59 30.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,099.90 27,099.90 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5,753.05 6.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,759.53 5,759.53 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
57,940.59 62.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 58,003.46 58,003.46 0.00
22,446.04 25.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,471.17 22,471.17 0.00
77,614.38 86.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 77,701.29 77,701.29 0.00
220,065.37 5,464.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 225,529.92 225,529.92 0.00
717.72 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 718.52 718.52 0.00
9,272.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,423.79 4,848.68 4,848.68 0.00
20,016.44 1,023.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,039.97 21,039.97 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
99,438.32 341.56 0.00 0.00 365,662.94 265,883.06 2,828.81 268,711.87
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,709,039.39 1,709,039.39 0.00 1,709,039.39
Report Total: 9,356,651.21 1,262,256.73 3,011,530.98 1,988.45 2,364,058.39 5,245,307.02 7,223,058.28 -1,977,751.26
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GENERAL

GENERAL

Bank of Brenham
Account No. 624125
Purchase Date: 915/2016
Due Date: 9/15/2017

VOLUNTEER FIRE FIGHTERS
Bank of Brenham

Account No. 624684

Purchase Date: 5/2/2017

Due Date: 5/2/2018

SOFTBALL

Bank of Brenham
Account No. 624683
Purchase Date: 6/2/2017
Due Date: 5/2/2018
GENERAL

ROAD & BRIDGE

Bank of Brenham
Account No. 624681
Purchase Date: 5/2/2017
Due Date: 5/2/2018
ROAD & BRIDGE

DA HOT CHECK FUND
SUPPLEMENTARY

SCHOOL LAND DAMAGE
Bank of Brenham

Account No. 624686
Purchase Date: 5/2/2017
Due Date: 5/2/2018

RURAL ADDRESSING
Bank of Brenham
Account No. 624685
Purchase Date: 5/2/2017
Due Date: 5/2/2018
SUPPLEMENTARY

CHILD FOSTER CARE
CHILD WELFARE
Bank of Brenham

" Account No. 624682
Purchase Date: 6/2/12017
Due Date: 5/2/2018
CHILD FOSTER CARE
WASH CO SNACK ACCT
PERMANENT SCHOOL LAND
PERMANENT SCHOOL
Bank of Brenham
Account No. 624487
Purchase Date: 9/15/2016
Due Date: 9/15/2017
PERMANENT SCHOOL
SCHOOL LAND IMPROVEMENT
DISTRICT ATTY FORFEITURE
SHERIFF FORFEITURE ACCT
MANAGEMENT PRES

OPEB FUNDING

1.26%

1.24%

1.26%

1.26%

1.30%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.24%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

$ 7,409,795.30

$10,000,000.00
$  20,500.00
$  25000.00
$  110,000.00
$ 405984
$ -
$  30,000.00
$  50,000.00
3 -
$ 7997115
$ -
$ -
$ 1,300,000.00
$ -
$  41,26599
$  6,278.08
$ -
$ -

$  (1,428,937.40) $

CcD

CcD

CcD

TOTAL

CcD

TOTAL
$ - s
$ - s

CcD

CcD

TOTAL
$ - s

CcD

TOTAL
$ - s
$ - s

CcD

TOTAL
$ - s
$ 116.40 $
$ - s
$ -8
$ -8

Page 1

7,128.57

44.28

6.72

3$

5,087,986.47

10,000,000.00

20,500.00

25,000.00

110,000.00

4,064.19

30,000.00

50,000.00

79,971.15

1,300,000.00

41,426.67

6,284.80

$

$

$

$

3

$

© 9

©

3$

$
$

5,987,986.47

10,000,000.00

20,500.00

25,000.00
10,045,500.00

110,000.00
110,000.00

4,064.19

30,000.00

50,000.00
80,000.00

79,971.15
79,971.15

1,300,000.00
1,300,000.00

41,426.67

6,284.80

**included in pooled cash

**included Iin pooled cash

**included in pooled cash

**included in pooled cash

**included in pooled cash

**included in pooled cash

**included in pooled cash




DISTRICT CLERK RMP

WASH CO RECORD MGT
PERSONNEL EMPLOYEE TEST
CONSTABLE #1
CONSTABLE #2
CONSTABLE #3
CONSTABLE #4

W. C. COMMUNITY SERV.
INS FUND TAX NOTE 2007
UNCLAIMED & ABANDONED
HOMELAND SECURITY

TX COMM DEV PROGRAM
TOBACCO FUND

TOBACCO SETTLEMENT
Bank of Brenham

Account No. 624488

Purchase Date: 9/15/2016

Due Date: 9/15/2017
TOBACCO

W. C. CLERK ELECTIONS
JP#1

JP #2

JP#3

JP #4

BRAZOS VALLEY HOME CONS.
HEALTH CENTER

BAIL BOND FUND

SEIZE MONEY

SO TRAINING FUND
SHERIFF DONATIONS
HOTEUMOTEL TAX
HEALTHY COUNTY REWARDS
ENVIRONMENTAL CLEARING
CO. ATTY. PRETRIAL DIV.

PAYROLL CLEARING

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.24%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

1.26%

R

©®» &

3,425.94
400.73
6,682.50
5,769.72
56,418.64
883,448.46

18,732.35

592.63

237,550.00

12,333.68
15,516.45
15,940.60
11,607.65

60,940.59

220,065.37

9,272.47

377,097.20

Ccb $
TOTAL

(979.09)

(57,396.21)

(226.95)

62,450.00

3,125.20
(1,930.94)
(4,441.74)

1,444.35

(3,000.00)

5,223.70

(4,432.47)

(12,452.33)

$
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3.67

0.43

7.15

5.70

60.41

894.10

19.95

0.63

16.99

17.40

15.16

10.66

240.85

8.68

341.56

3,429.61
401.16
6,689.65
4,796.33
56,479.05
826,946.35
18,525.35

593.26

300,000.00

15,475.87
13,602.91
11,514.02

13,062.66

64,515.16

225,529.92

4,848.68

364,986.43

w

3,429.61
401.16
6,689.65
4,796.33
56,479.05
826,946.35
18,625.35

593.26

300,000.00
300,000.00

15,475.87
13,602.91
11,514.02

13,062.66

68,003.46

225,629.92

4,848.68

364,986.43

**included in pooled cash
**included in pooled cash

**included in pooled cash

**included in pooled cash

**included in pooled cash

**included in pooled cash

**included in pooled cash

**included in pooled cash

**included in pooled cash

**included in pooled cash

**included in pooled cash

**included in pooled cash




Regular
W.C. General
Road & Bridge
DA Hot Check Fund
Supplementary
School Land Damage
Rural Addressing
Child Foster Care
Wash. Co. Snack
Permanent School Land
School Land Improvement
District Attomey Forfeiture
Sheriff Forfeiture Account
Co Clerk Mgt. Preservation
W.C. Insurance
Record Mgmt -Dist Clerk
W.C. Record Mgt.
Personnel Employee Testing
Constable #1
Constable #2
Constable #3
Constable #4
W.C. Comm. Serv.
Texas Tax Note Series 2004
Unclaimed & Abandoned
Homeland Security
Tx Comm Dev Progam
Tobacco Settlement
WC Clerk Elections
JP#1
JP#2
JP#3
JP#4
Brazos Valley Home Consortia
Health Center
Ball Bond Fee
BPA/DA Seize Money
SO Training Fund
Sheriff Donations
Hotel Motel Tax
Healthy County Rewards
Environmental Cleating
Co. Atty. Pretrial Div.
Payroll Clearing

TOTAL

7 BEGINNING
00K VALU

$ 5987,986.47
$ 10,045,500.00
$  110,000.00
4,064.19
30,000.00
50,000.00
79,971.15

1,300,000.00
41,426.67
6,284.80

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ 3,429.61
$ 401.16
$ 6,689.65
$ 4,796.33
$ 56,479.05
$  826,946.35
$ 18,625.35
$ -

$ 593.26
$ 300,000.00
$ -

$ 15,475.87
$ 13,602.91
$ 11,514.02
$ 13,062.66
$ -

$ -

$ -

$ 58,003.46
$ -

$ .

$

$

$

$

$

§

225,529.92

4,848.68
364,986.43
19,580,117.99
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EXAMINED AND APPROVED BY WASHINGTON COUNTY INVESTMENT COMMITTEE R =

£y - !
THIS ZN% DAY OF ;g(ﬁ(“@,;a,[?c\/ ,20_ (77
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WASHINGTON CO. TREASURER WASHINGTON CO. AUDITOR WASHINGTON CO.
COMMISSIONER, PCT. 3
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WASHINGTON COUNTY, TEXAS
FILED WITH THE EXHIBITS ACCOMPANYING SAME,

THIS 25 DAY OF (jeﬂff/m[»‘w 20 /71

Ut 4%%{ e

COUNTY CLERK
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EXAMINED AND APPROVED IN OPEN COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

THIS 25 th DAY OF &prﬁmb A 2007

W

PRESIDING OFFICER @#CO I93IONERS“€OURT




